
July 2019 
 

MONDAY 

 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

SATURDAY 

 

SUNDAY 

 
1 

 
2 
 
 

 

 
3 

 
4 

 
 
 
 

 
5 
 

 
6 
 
 

 

 
7 

 
8 

Circle time  

 

 
9 

Making squares 

with cubes 

 
10 

 
Folding and pasting 
of raincoat 

 
11 

  
My clouds look like 
this – Follow up 
activity o the story 

 
12 

 
Skating 

 
13 
 

 
14 



 
15 

Game-Simon says  

 
16 

Colouring of frog 
 

 
17 

Tearing and pasting-
umbrella 

 
18 

Experiment- Will it 
absorb 
 

 
19 
 

 
 
Colouring -rainbow 

 
20 

 

 
21 

 
22 

 
Making bubbles 
and splashing 
 

 
23 

 
SEP 

 
24 

Climb ,slide and play 

 
25 

 Cotton pasting –
clouds  

 
26 

AV Time  

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
 
Looking for creepy 
crawlies  

 

30 

 
 
Shadow puppet  

 
31 

 
 
Class presentation 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 


